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59e CIG - Challenge International de Genève
Genève, 23. - 25.1.2026

Event 25 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
24.01.2026 - 11:46 Results Prelim
Record CIG 24.91 BUSCH, Kim NED Genève 16.01.2021

Limite CIG2026 : 30.00
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

1. GASPARD, Florine 01 Federation Francophone Belge de Natation 25.41 802 Q
2. WOOD, Emma 08 Scottish Swimming 26.02 747 Q
3. SANTAMANS, Anna 93 Pays D'Aix Natation 26.03 746 Q
4. CONCEICAO, Ema Jeronimo 03 Portugal 26.16 735 Q
5. LEONI, Alessandra 08 Federation Italienne 26.33 721 Q
6. MACKIE, Evi 09 Scottish Swimming 26.57 701 Q
7. MOSHKOVITCH, Elisa 06 Maccabi Rishon Lezion 26.89 676 Q
8. BURZI, Gaia 07 Chimera Nuoto 26.98 670 Q
9. RASMUSSEN, Gaia 04 Geneve Natation 1885 27.11 660 Q

10. HAUER, Lilla 10 Geneve Natation 1885 27.13 659 Q
11. FREEZE, Ellie 08 SESE 27.20 654 Q

MUNDELL, Lili C 10 Scottish Swimming 27.20 654 Q
13. DELCOMMUNE, Zinke 05 Vzf 27.29 647 Q
14. CRAWLEY, Abigail 05 Swansea Uni 27.32 645 Q
15. PRINCIPI, Lucia 07 Nandi Ars Loreto 27.36 642 Q

BALTHASAR, Julia 06 Lausanne Aquatique 27.36 642 Q
17. VERDONCK, Fleur 06 Vzf 27.39 640 R
18. COSCIA, Michelle 08 Virtus Buonconvento ssd 27.42 638
19. BASSIGNANI, Matilde 09 Sporting Mi3 ssd 27.47 634
20. GIOVANNONI, Gaia 03 Virtus Buonconvento ssd 27.48 634
21. LUSH, Emily 02 Swansea Uni 27.53 630
22. PENA, Anna 10 Crimson Aquatics 27.60 625
23. FROISSART, Alexandra 98 Geneve Natation 1885 27.63 623
24. DAVIDDI, Elena 07 Reggiana Nuoto 27.72 617
25. BARNWELL, Mary Kate 09 Crimson Aquatics 27.73 617

KRAWIEC, Zara 09 Scottish Swimming 27.73 617
27. GOBET, Malika 04 Lausanne Aquatique 27.77 614
28. WOOD, Eve 08 Scottish Swimming 27.81 611
29. BOLEIXA, Carlota Costa 08 Portugal 27.83 610

MACHLIS, Nurit 10 Maccabi Ramat Asharon 27.83 610
31. MENDES, Rafaela Ferreira 08 Portugal 27.86 608
32. MCANERNEY, Abigail 09 Scottish Swimming 27.87 607
33. MCKIBBIN, Kayden 08 Crimson Aquatics 28.02 598
34. GONZALEZ, Luana 09 Geneve Natation 1885 28.04 596
35. NEVES, Maria Gomes 08 Portugal 28.05 596
36. DI MAURO, Federica 09 My Sport ssd a r.l. 28.06 595
37. LAMANNA, Chiara 08 Federation Italienne 28.20 586

WILD, Priscilla 07 SC Uster 28.20 586
39. RITTER, Kayla 11 Maccabi Ramat Asharon 28.21 586
40. PETRINI, Federica 06 Nandi Ars Loreto 28.22 585
41. GORDON, Freya 09 SESE 28.23 584
42. GORALSKIY, Doria 08 Maccabi Rishon Lezion 28.33 578
43. HIND, Madeleine 09 SESE 28.47 570
44. REGAZZO, Miriam 06 V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 28.59 563
45. GIULIODORO, Gaia 09 Nandi Ars Loreto 28.60 562

BEN, Cindy 08 Rev 28.60 562
47. GUEVARA, Elizabeth 08 Rev 28.78 552
48. VIONNET, Emma 11 Geneve Natation 1885 28.80 550
49. MATTIOLI, Margherita 11 Chimera Nuoto 28.81 550
50. WILD, Keira 10 Natation Sportive Geneve 28.83 549
51. MCCARDIE, Honor 10 Scottish Swimming 28.84 548
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59e CIG - Challenge International de Genève
Genève, 23. - 25.1.2026

Event 25, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

52. WULF, Karen 05 Ma 28.89 545
53. DEWARRAT, Maya 10 Morges-Natation 28.93 543
54. MCGRATH, Izzy 06 Swansea Uni 28.96 541
55. PISCITIELLO, Chiara 08 Olimpia Sport Village Ssd 29.01 539
56. DAUBANES RAMUS, Anna 07 SC Thionville 29.02 538
57. STOKES, Aimee 04 Swansea Uni 29.05 536
58. NISHIKAWA-GEITHEIM, Ayelet 09 Crimson Aquatics 29.08 535
59. MOREAU, Margot 07 Renens-Natation 29.10 534
60. RIS, Clementine 10 Natation Sportive Geneve 29.20 528
61. ROBY, Maeva 10 La Roche-Sur-Yon Natation 29.28 524
62. FERRARI, Rebecca 07 Ferrara Nuoto 29.39 518
63. TELEPINSKY, Liam 09 Maccabi Ramat Asharon 29.48 513
64. RADU-LOGHIN, Miruna 09 Geneve Natation 1885 29.52 511
65. DOLININ, Viktorya 11 Maccabi Ramat Asharon 29.53 511
66. MISCHLER, Tatiana 10 Geneve Natation 1885 29.63 505
67. LUTAUD, Maellie 10 Geneve Natation 1885 29.64 505
68. HUKKANEN, Emilia 08 Crimson Aquatics 29.85 494
69. MENARD, Fiorella 09 La Roche-Sur-Yon Natation 29.86 494
70. YANG, Izzy 10 Rev 29.87 493
71. MAGNATERRA, Martina 09 Nandi Ars Loreto 29.92 491
72. BOUTY, Noahme 11 Natation Sportive Geneve 29.95 489
73. LEVEL, Ines 10 La Roche-Sur-Yon Natation 30.01 486
74. CARROLL, Astrid 09 Scottish Swimming 30.10 482
75. TOMBARI, Sofia 11 Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 30.23 476
76. D'AGOSTINO, Hadley 08 Rev 30.33 471
77. WERNER, Maddie 09 Rev 30.72 453
78. TRESCH, Selma 12 Geneve Natation 1885 30.80 450
79. STODDARD, Margaret 09 Crimson Aquatics 31.16 435
80. GHIRARDI, Maeva Vittoria 12 Ferrara Nuoto 31.64 415
81. KAPITANCHUK, Karina 11 Geneve Natation 1885 1:05.78 46


